
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 420 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05220113 

Name of Company 

REGENCY CROWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 

I, 
Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs 

as at 22 August 2013 

Signed soot \ Date _ 23 August 2013 

‘ Xv 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 
103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 
ME16 OGT *ADENAUTK* 

A13 27/08/2013 #63 
Our Ref MM/RF/RCD/001 COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

REGENCY CROWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 

on the 22 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Bowes Cmnssau Mersin 

Signed AN : 

Dated 22.¢.\3, 



Regency Crown Developments Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 22 August 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None NIL NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at bank 577 05 577 05 

Book Debts 3,668 50 3,868.50 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,245 55 

Signature Date 2U. g : \B 



Regency Crown Developments Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 22 August 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,245 56 

Ltabllities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,245 55 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
4,245 &5 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,245 55 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NiL 
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,245 55 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,245.55 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 33,316.27 
Directors & Associated Creditors 3,900 00 
HM Revenue & Customs — CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 16,671 47 

(53,887.74) 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (49,942 19) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (49,942.19) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (600) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (49,648 19) 

Signature . Date 22.&. 1% 



auoN 
auon 

suoN 
[09 Sd’E 

AZZ 
GNN 

‘uoidureypION 
‘277g X

0
8
 O d 

S
U
P
E
 
SARI] 

M
9
 
24 

auoN 
aUuON 

suON 
79 

168 
AueySuruung 

‘Aeyy 
users 

preundm 
z ‘osnoyy 

Arepunog 
‘axjuap 

woddng 
asnoypie My 

siapiing 
a
j
a
 

auon 
| 

au0N 
auoN 

_| 
18.945 

ASL 
SIAy ‘ xossq 

“Neat 
aMpeYD 

‘peoy Jayemysary 
[C-TF, 

p
a
y
]
 

ayTeyD puke s[OUPIN| 

auoN 
auoN 

aulon, 
00'zSz 

CII 
$65 *x885q 

“piopypoy 
‘aywasq pur 

shaping 
‘ A
e
 

shapmg) 
ANE] 

PUO 
W
e
,
 

auoN 
| 

3U0N 
auon 

_{Seote’z 
Off 

LAD 
‘Anuanoa 

‘Py P
o
p
e
 

‘JOOL] IL 
‘“esnopy puepzeipns| 

suosmol| 

auon 
| 

au0N 
auoN 

_{ 
TH'9% 

DX 
61NG 

‘SOUr] N ‘ taqumyy-uodn-morreg 
‘59 x08 O 

d 
wOquaY, YpEMOTy 

auon 
{| 

auoN 
auON 

_|ST'ST8’L 
Oa? 

PNN 
‘UojduretpIoN 

‘E76 X0g O d 
0D Ataujof suapmoy{ 

auoN 
au0N 

auoN 
_ 

[00 FZE 
ERI9 

[edd 
“WuA] 

sdupyy uo}many 
ureyag 

4daq 
yweID 

pue 
Anz] 

Ena) 
xa6 

auon 
auoN 

suoN 
_| 9S PIT'ET 

AfOa 
‘Wopuc’] 

4285 
prequic’] ¥¢ ‘PFS XO 

_O d B¥id 
TMPIAYD 

suo, 
weo] 

- Id 
que 

shepreg 

auoN 
| 

au0N 
auoN 

[ZZ L819 
DAI 

LISL 
‘s8aj, UO UyyIOIS 

“Yrwg ssauTsng apepsea, 
‘OOE 

XA 
O di 

presdeppreg) 

auoy 
| 

200N 
aton 

| 8¢'899 
BDE 

26S‘ PRUIPYS 
‘gz WodeEDaTIS 

ymocoe 
a
p
e
1
L
 

0 
7 

dl 

auoNn 
aun 

auoN 
_ | 00 00S‘T 

XNS 
FOI 

“xos9y ‘prog 
“NOs 

auT’y] Suypoy 
9 

“0D 9 BYpeyD 
fey 

ES? TING 
‘xessng json 

Sunpr0 yy) 
auoN 

| 
2U0N 

au0N 
{ZF 

TZ9OL 
*peoy 

uoySupeg 
‘asnozy adpug 

woysuysing 
‘a0y7Q yWeulac10jug 

LVA 
- swioysn> 

pure snueasy 
| ¥2 z8’es 
‘plopreq ‘peoy uvais Jang 

wEAID ‘eUH TeHqIO 6-8 UN, 
ald] jesreATy) 


